Product Brief
February 2001
JHW060A0-Series Power Modules; dc-dc Converters:
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc to 3.3 Vdc Output; 60 A
Applications
■ Distributed power architectures
■ Communications equipment
■ Computer equipment

February 200136 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc to 3.3 Vdc Output; 60 A
JHW060A0-Series Power Modules; dc-dc Converters:
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availability.
Table 1. Device Codes
Optional features can be ordered using the suffixes shown in Table 2. The suffixes follow the last letter of the device
code and are placed in descending order. For example, the device code for a JHW060A0F module with the follow-
ing options are shown below:
Negative remote on/off logic & pin for paralleling with forced current sharing JHW060A0F1-P
Table 2. Device Options
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Output
Current
Device
Code
Comcode
48 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 198 W 60 A JHW060A0F TBD
48 Vdc 2.5 Vdc 150 W 60 A JHW060A0G TBD
48 Vdc 2.0 Vdc 120 W 60 A JHW060A0D TBD
48 Vdc 1.8 Vdc 108 W 60 A JHW060A0Y TBD
48 Vdc 1.5 Vdc 90 W 60 A JHW060A0M TBD
Option Suffix
Overtemperature, overvoltage, and overcurrent protection
(all hiccup-mode)
4